City

Vacaville
Fairfield
Vallejo
Benicia
Dixon
Suisun City
Rio Vista

Residents

98,855
116,981
119,063

27,175

19,972

29,119

9,987

Employees

970
589
653
443
229
197

69

Total Wages

$65,265,847
$61,727,298
$59,882,717
$22,541,322
$9,777,538
$7,719,558
$4,380,868

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,425,999
$15,410,785
$13,122,661
$5,859,236
$3,379,021
$2,487,068
$947,829



