City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vacaville	98,855	970	\$65,265,847	\$19,425,999
Fairfield	116,981	589	\$61,727,298	\$15,410,785
Vallejo	119,063	653	\$59,882,717	\$13,122,661
Benicia	27,175	443	\$22,541,322	\$5,859,236
Dixon	19,972	229	\$9,777,538	\$3,379,021
Suisun City	29,119	197	\$7,719,558	\$2,487,068
Rio Vista	9,987	69	\$4,380,868	\$947,829